
1

2

34

5

6

7

8

9 10

11

12 13

14
15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Generators Permitted

N
map not to scale

Mesa
CAPE RANGE NATIONAL PARK

Campsite

Toilets - accessible 

Picnic Table

Parking

Path

Unsealed Road

Four-Wheel Drive  
access only

Beach Fishing Permitted

Small Boat Launch  
Four-Wheel Drive

1

Legend


